Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID S0038311

“:Véhicle Destription -

CHEROKEE | BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-

PONCHATOULA,LA
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

ACKT274RK
CKX128607
4X4TCKC24HX128607

_| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

T R Optlonal ‘Equipment.Installed:By. Manufacturer :
CKTNM NATURAL MINK DECOR 1.00 $0-00
CKT6638 VALUE PACKAGE: *40" DINETTE DRAWERS X2, 1.00 $143.55

BLACK TANK FLUSH, OUTSIDE TV BRACKET AND

HOOK UPS, SINK COVER *NOT ALL ITEMS

AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS
CKT6974-2 CORE PACKAGE: BACK UP CAMERA READY, 1.00 $292.90

*SOLID BEDROOM DOORS, “CABINETS IN
BEDROOM, *DUCTED A/C, DVD PLAYER, FRICTION
HINGE DOOR, SOLAR PREP AND WIRING *NOT ALL
ITEMS AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS

CKT6837-1 XL PACKAGE: 6 GALLON GAS/ELECTRIC DSI 1.00 $566.95
WATER HEATER, BATHROOM FANTASTIC VENT
FAN, LARGE EXTERIOR FOLDING ASSIST GRAB
HANDLE, *NIGHT SHADES, OUTSIDE SHOWER
WITH HOT AND COLD WATER, OVEN, PULL OUT
KITCHEN FAUCET, RVQ QUICK CONNECT, SKY
LIGHT OVER TUB *NOT ALL ITEMS AVAILABLE ON
ALL MODELS

-Base Price” --. - e e e 5-.:":::7;;:O‘p.tions R QRS S Suggested Retall

$24,606.50 $7,306.00 $31 912, 50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales 1D S0038311

" Vehicle Description

MAKE:
'MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

CHEROKEE ST
ACKT274RK ADDRESS: |

CKX128607

4X4TCKC24HX 128607

CKT6760

CKT004
CKT1247
CKT10198-1
CKT131
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

LIMITED PACKAGE: DETACHABLE POWER CORD,
DROP-IN COOKTOOP WITH GLASS COVER,
EXTERNAL LED STRIP LIGHTING, EXTERNAL
SCARE LIGHT, *FLIP DOWN TRAVEL RACK,
KITCHEN SKYLIGHT W/SHADE, LED INTERIOR
LIGHTS, *LED STRIP LIGHTING, MAG WHEELS,
PLYWOOD FLOORING, POWER AWNING, *POWER
TONGUE JACK, PREMIUM BEDDING ENSEMBLE
AND COMFORTER, RADIAL TIRES, REAL WOOD
DOORS AND DRAWERS, RESIDENTIAL
UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK, SEAMLESS
COUNTERTOPS, SOFA WITH ARM REST AND CUP
HOLDERS ALSO FEATURING SOFA BOLSTER,
STAINLESS KITCHEN SUITE APPLIANCE PACKAGE,
SUPER KITCHEN (EXTRA LIGHTING, GLASS
DOORS, CEILING MOUNT), TIRE PRESSURE
MONITORS, TUB SURROUND, UPGRADED
HYPOALLERGENIC EVERGREEN MATTRESS,
UPPER BUNK WINDOWS, USB CHARGING
STATIONS (BEDS, BUNKS, TABLE WHERE
APPLICABLE) *"NOT ALL ITEMS AVAILABLE ON ALL
MODELS

15K BTU AIR CONDITIONER
ENCLOSED TANKS

MINI CAMP KITCHEN
SPARE TIRE

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
PONCHATOULA LA

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
USA

1.00 $3,625.00

$181.25
$143.55
$543.75
$216.05
$0.00
$1,5677.00
$16.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Base Price

"7 Options

$24,606.50

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

$7,306.00

$31,912.50

~ Suggested Retall

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



