Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0038311

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

CHEROKEE

MODEL:

SERIAL NO. VIN NO.: ACKT274RK

CKX128607

4X4TCKC24HX128607

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA,LA

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266

.0. 50% 200

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
CKTNM	NATURAL MINK DECOR	1.00	\$0.00			
CKT6638	VALUE PACKAGE: *40" DINETTE DRAWERS X2, BLACK TANK FLUSH, OUTSIDE TV BRACKET AND HOOK UPS, SINK COVER *NOT ALL ITEMS AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS	1.00	\$143.55			
CKT6974-2	CORE PACKAGE: BACK UP CAMERA READY, *SOLID BEDROOM DOORS, *CABINETS IN BEDROOM, *DUCTED A/C, DVD PLAYER, FRICTION HINGE DOOR, SOLAR PREP AND WIRING *NOT ALL ITEMS AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS	1.00	\$292.90			
CKT6837-1	XL PACKAGE: 6 GALLON GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER HEATER, BATHROOM FANTASTIC VENT FAN, LARGE EXTERIOR FOLDING ASSIST GRAB HANDLE, *NIGHT SHADES, OUTSIDE SHOWER WITH HOT AND COLD WATER, OVEN, PULL OUT KITCHEN FAUCET, RVQ QUICK CONNECT, SKY LIGHT OVER TUB *NOT ALL ITEMS AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS	1.00	\$566.95			

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$24,606.50	\$7,306.00	\$31,912.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0038311

\$31,912.50

	Vehicle D	escription		
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	CHEROKEE ACKT274RK CKX128607 4X4TCKC24HX128607	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC- PONCHATOULA, LA 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA	
CKT6760	LIMITED PACKAGE: DETACHABLE PO'DROP-IN COOKTOOP WITH GLASS COEXTERNAL LED STRIP LIGHTING, EXT SCARE LIGHT, *FLIP DOWN TRAVEL FEITH KITCHEN SKYLIGHT W/SHADE, LED IN LIGHTS, *LED STRIP LIGHTING, MAG NOT PLYWOOD FLOORING, POWER AWNITONGUE JACK, PREMIUM BEDDING EAND COMFORTER, RADIAL TIRES, REDOORS AND DRAWERS, RESIDENTIA UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK, SEAMICOUNTERTOPS, SOFA WITH ARM REHOLDERS ALSO FEATURING SOFA BOSTAINLESS KITCHEN SUITE APPLIANCE SUPER KITCHEN (EXTRA LIGHTING, COUNTORS, TUB SURROUND, UPGRAHYPOALLERGENIC EVERGREEN MATUPPER BUNK WINDOWS, USB CHARGESTATIONS (BEDS, BUNKS, TABLE WHAPPLICABLE) *NOT ALL ITEMS AVAILAMODELS	OVER, ERNAL RACK, ITERIOR WHEELS, NG, *POWER NSEMBLE AL WOOD L LESS ST AND CUP OLSTER, CE PACKAGE, GLASS GSURE DED TRESS, GING ERE	1.00	\$3,625.00
CKT004	15K BTU AIR CONDITIONER		1.00	\$181.25
CKT1247	ENCLOSED TANKS		1.00	\$143.55
CKT10198-1	MINI CAMP KITCHEN		1.00	\$543.75
CKT131	SPARE TIRE		1.00	\$216.05
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,577.00
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$16.00
Base Price	Opt	ions		Suggested Retail

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$7,306.00

\$24,606.50